适用于监控
 安全门  安全窗
DADISICKSafety door lock Ox-W2
Ox-W2
 Interlocking structure conforming to ISO14119 and GB / T18831 standards
 Metal head structure
 V0 Fire rated enclosure
 highlight the unlocking status indicator

Slice key
产品手册新达安全门锁 Oxon-T3
 Ontology ordering information
Lock body
Conduit
specification
Voltage Lock
monitoring
output
Insert key
monitoring
input
OX-W2PAM-11/11 1
Mechanical locking
Electromagnetic
unlocking
PG13.5 24V DC 1NO / 1NC 1NO / 1NC
OX-W2PAM-11/20 01120401012 1
Mechanical locking
Electromagnetic
unlocking
PG13.5 24V DC 1NO / 1NC 2NC
OX-W2PAM-20/11 01120401022 1
Mechanical locking
Electromagnetic
unlocking
PG13.5 24V DC 2NC 1NO / 1NC
OX-W2PAM-20/20 01120401032 1
Mechanical locking
Electromagnetic
unlocking
PG13.5 24V DC 2NC 2NC